
Credence
Opeth

My Arms, Your Hearse
Words & Music by Opeth

1/7

= 130

Standard tuning

1

E-Gt

9
3

3

3

3

0
7

5
0

5
7

0
7

5
0

5
7

15
3

3

3

3

3

6
8

0
0

0
8

6
8

0
0

0
8

0

3

0

0
2

0
2

3
0

3

20

3

3 3

3

3

3

0
3

0
3

0
3

0
7

5
0

5
7

0
7

5
0

5
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

23
3

3

3

3
3

6
8

0
0

0
8

6
8

0
0

0
8

0
4 1

0

3
3

27
3

3

3
3

3

3

3

0
4 2

0
0

3
2

2
0

6

8
0

7
5

0
5

7
0

7
5

0
5

7

31
3

3

3

3

3

6
8

0
0

0
8

6
8

0
0

0
8

0

3

0

0
2

0
2

3
0

3

36

3

3 3

3

3

3

0
3

0
3

0
3

0
7

5
0

5
7

0
7

5
0

5
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

39
3

3

3

3
3

6
8

0
0

0
8

6
8

0
0

0
8

0
4 1

0

3
3

43
3

3

3

3 3 3

0
4 2

0
0

3
2

2
0

5
3

2

5
2

2

5
1

0
1
2

47

3

3

3

3 3 3 3

5
1

2
2

1
3
2

2
4

3
0

1
3

8
(10)

9 7 9
8 10

9 7
10

51
3

3

3

3

3 3

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
0

2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

54 3 3
3

3

3

3

2 3 0
0 1

2 3 2 0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
1

2
2

57 3 3
3 3

3

3

0
2

2
0

2
2 3 0

0 1
2 3 2 0

2
2

1
2

2

60
3

3

3 3
3 3

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
0

2
2 3 0

0 1
2 3 2

63
3

3

3

3

3 3

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
0

2
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

66 3 3
3 3 3 3

3 0
0 1

2 3 2
1

0
3

3
3

0 0
2

2
2

0

69
3 3 6x

1-5.
3 3 3

7
7

6 2
2

0

6x

0 2
3

0
0

0 2
3

0

72
3

3

3

3

3 3

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

2
0

2
2

4x
75 3 3

3 3 3 3

4x

3 0
0 1

2 3 2
1

0
3

3
3

0 0
2

2
2

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

78

1-3.
3 3 4x3 3 3 3

7
7

6 2
2

0

4x

0 2
3

0
0

1
0

3
3

3
0

83
= 115

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

88

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

93
4x

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

4x

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

98

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

103

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

108

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

0
1

0
1

2
0

2
0

0

3
0

3
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


